Microdust Pro
Real Time
Dust Monitor
The Microdust Pro is a rugged,
hand-held, data logging
instrument for the real-time
detection of airborne dusts
and aerosols.

Analogue output:  0 - 2.5V DC FSD
Alarm output:  Switched open drain <15V & 500mA DC
Ordering Information
CEL-712/K1
Instrument kit contains CEL-712 Microdust
Pro, calibration insert, cleaning bellow,
USB cable, 3 x AA batteries, Insight Data
Management Software, instruction manual
(on flash memory drive) and field guide. All
housed in a briefcase style lockable case.
Optional Accessories
206101B Gravimetric adaptor
206102B Size selective adaptor (requires PUF filters)
P118204 PUF filters for PM2.5 (Pack 10)
P118208 PUF filters for respirable (Pack 10)
P118206 PUF filters for PM10 (Pack 10)
APEX2ISPLUS Apex2IS Plus Pump, no docking station
209152B/KIT Single Docking Station for Apex2IS Pump inc
power supply and USB Cable
CEL-PC18 Universal power supply
CMC51 USB download cable*
CEL-6718 Lightweight tripod
206084D Briefcase style lockable case*
206200D Dust Detective Environmental enclosure
(order CEL-712/K1 and pump separately)
* included with instrument kit
Multiple
parameters can
be displayed